Kabelwerk Eupen AG 1
2 Kabelwerk Eupen AG
The foundation of the cable factory
KABELWERK EUPEN AG as manufac-
turer of electrical cables goes back to the
beginning of this century. Today the com-
pany has a staff of 950 people producing
power cables, telecommunication cables

• CPR75-G Silicone sealant EU127-S-CPR75-G
CONNECTOR ACCESSORIES
PBR120
WR75 (CPR75-G)
(pressurizable
cover flange)
UBR120 #
WR75 # (CPR75-F)
(cover flange)
# on request
16 Kabelwerk Eupen AG
Kabelwerk Eupen AG 17
Accessories for waveguides
1. Bending tool
Waveguide type Ref.
EU 63 EU-BTE63-77
EU 77 EU-BTE63-77
EU 90 EU-BTE90-127
EU 127 EU-BTE90-127
BENDING TOOL E-PLANE
Waveguide type Ref.
EU 63 EU-BTH63-77
EU 77 EU-BTH63-77
EU 90 EU-BTH90-127
EU 127 EU-BTH90-127
BENDING TOOL H-PLANE
ACCESSORIES FOR
WAVEGUIDE
18 Kabelwerk Eupen AG
2. Flaring tool
Waveguide type Ref. Tool Ref. Flaring Tool Adapter Ref. Saw guide
EU 63 EU-FT1 EU-FTA63 EU-SG63
EU 77 EU-FT2 EU-FTA77 EU-SG77
EU 90 EU-FT2 EU-FTA90 EU-SG90
EU 127 EU-FT2 EU-FTA127 EU-SG127
FLARING TOOL
Kabelwerk Eupen AG 19
Accessories for waveguides
Connector type Waveguide type Thickness Flange type Flange Ref.
EUROPE EU 63 2 mm flat/flat UDR70/UDR70 EU-PW-UU70
EU 63 6 mm flat/grooved UDR70/PDR70 EU-PW-UP70
EU 77 2 mm flat/flat UDR84/UDR84 EU-PW-UU84
EU 90 2 mm flat/flat UDR100/UDR100 EU-PW-UU100
EU 127 2 mm flat/flat UDR120/UDR120 EU-PW-UU120
USA EU 63 1/4” flat/flat CPR137-F/CPR137-F EU-PW-FF137
EU 63 1/4” flat/grooved CPR137-F/CPR137-G EU-PW-FG137
EU 77 1/4” flat/flat CPR112-F/CPR112-F EU-PW-FF112
EU 77 1/4” flat/grooved CPR112-F/CPR112-G EU-PW-FG112
EU 90 1/4” flat/flat CPR90-F/CPR90-F EU-PW-FF90
EU 90 1/4” flat/grooved CPR90-F/CPR90-G EU-PW-FG90
EU 127 1/4” flat/flat CPR75-F/CPR75-F EU-PW-FF75
EU 127 1/4” flat/grooved CPR75-F/CPR75-G EU-PW-FG75
3. Shim
4. Pressure windows
PRESSURE WINDOWS
Waveguide type Flange type Ref.
EU 63 PDR 70 EU-SH70
EU 77 PDR 84 EU-SH84
EU 90 PDR 100 EU-SH100
EU 127 PBR 120 EU-SH120
SHIM FOR PDR/PBR FLANGE
Shims are required when matching flanges PDR to
PDR or PBR to PBR. They are not required when
matching PDR to UDR or PBR to UBR. In all cases

EU 77 100 cm flat/grooved UDR84/UDR84 EU-TF-UDR-PDR84-100
EU 90 66 cm flat/grooved UDR100/UDR100 EU-TF-UDR-PDR100-66
EU 127 66 cm flat/grooved UDR120/UDR120 EU-TF-UBR-PBR120-66
USA EU 63 36” flat/grooved CPR137-F/CPR137-G EU-TF-CPRF-CPRG137-36
EU 77 36” flat/grooved CPR112-F/CPR112-G EU-TF-CPRF-CPRG112-36
EU 90 24” flat/grooved CPR90-F/CPR90-G EU-TF-CPRF-CPRG90-24
EU 127 24” flat/grooved CPR75-F/CPR75-G EU-TF-CPRF-CPRG75-24
TWIST FLEX
Twist flex sections can be used as jumper on the
antenna side as well as on the radio side.
Kabelwerk Eupen AG 21
Accessories for waveguides
6. Grounding KitS
7. Fixing Clamps
Waveguide type Ref.
EU 63 EU-GK63
EU 77 EU-GK77
EU 90 EU-GK85
EU 127 EU-GK127
GROUNDING KITS
Waveguide type Ref.
EU 63 EU-BH63-NH
EU 77 EU-BH77-NH
EU 90 EU-BH85-NH
EU 127 EU-BH127-NH
BUTTERFLY HANGER
a. Butterfly Hanger
22 Kabelwerk Eupen AG
Waveguide type Ref.
EU 63 EU-CC63
EU 77 EU-CC77
EU 90 EU-CC85
EU 127 EU-CC127
CLAMPS
B. CLAMPS
8. HOISTING GRIPS
Waveguide type Ref.
EU 63 EU-HG64
EU 77 EU-HG77
EU 90 EU-HG85
EU 127 EU-HG127
HOISTING GRIPS
Kabelwerk Eupen AG 23
Accessories for waveguides
A. TAPE KIT
B. Cold Shrink sleeve
Connector type Single connector Connector pair
EU 63 1 0.75
EU 77 1.5 1
EU 90 1.5 1
EU 127 2 1
TAPE KIT
Waveguide type Ref.
EU 63 EU-CS63
EU 77 EU-CS77
EU 90 EU-CS90
EU 127 EU-CS127
COLD SHRINK SLEEVE
9. ADDITIONAL
WEATHERPROOFING SOLUTIONS
Tape Kit Ref.: F722-996